
PLA
TIN

UM

PLA
TIN

UM

GO
LD

GO
LD

SIL
VER

SIL
VER

BRO
NZ
E

BRO
NZ

E

FRI
EN
D

FRI
EN
D

Tickets to Celebration of
Philanthropy Luncheon

Announcement in CFAAC
Newsletter (10,000+ readers)

Listing in all Celebration
promotional material

Recognition as an event
sponsor on CFAAC’S social
media pages

Ad in Event Program

Inclusion in CFAAC monthly
newsletters

Full Slide w/ logo in event
presentation

Logo on CFAAC’s 
website 

Brief Speaking Opportunity
during luncheon

VIP Signage at your Table,
featuring your logo

Logo on Celebration of
Philanthropy E-Invitation

20 15

Full Page

w/ Logo w/ Logo

Full Page Half Page

w/ Logo

10

w/ Logo

5 2

$10
,00

0

$10,000

$5,
00
0

$5,000
$2
,50

0
$2,500

$1,
00
0

$1,0
00

$50
0

$500
$2
5,0

00

$25,000

2

w/ Logo w/ Logo w/ Logo w/ Logo

Logo in CFAAC’s 2025
Annual Report

PRE
SEN

TIN
G

PRE
SEN

TIN
G

Celebration of Philanthropy Awards Luncheon | November 12, 2026
CFAAC.org/Celebration-Philanthropy

Contact : Jennifer Lagrotteria 
410-280-1102 x102 | Jen@cfaac.org


