

	<b>PRESENTING</b> \$25,000	<b>PLATINUM</b> \$10,000	<b>GOLD</b> \$5,000	<b>SILVER</b> \$2,500	<b>BRONZE</b> \$1,000	<b>FRIEND</b> \$500
Logo on Celebration of Philanthropy E-Invitation	●					
Brief Speaking Opportunity during luncheon	●					
VIP Signage at your Table, featuring your logo	●	●	●			
Inclusion in CFAAC monthly newsletters	●	●	●			
Full Slide w/ logo in event presentation	●	●	●			
Recognition as an event sponsor on CFAAC'S social media pages	●	●	●			
Ad in Event Program	Full Page	Full Page	Half Page			
Logo on CFAAC's website	●	●	●	●		
Logo in CFAAC's 2025 Annual Report	●	●	●	●		
Announcement in CFAAC Newsletter (10,000+ readers)	w/ Logo	w/ Logo	w/ Logo	w/ Logo	●	
Listing in all Celebration promotional material	w/ Logo	w/ Logo	w/ Logo	w/ Logo	●	●
Tickets to Celebration of Philanthropy Luncheon	20	15	10	5	2	2